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Rider

Scott LAW (NSW)

Jay MCCARTHY (QLD)

Ben GRENDA (TAS)

Benjamin HILL (NSW)

Jackson LAW (NSW)

Aaron DONNELLY (NSW)

Damien HOWSON (SA)

Jordan KERBY (QLD)

Brenton JONES (VIC)

Mitchell CODNER (NSW)

George TANSLEY (SA)

Ryan MACANALLY (QLD)

Luke DAVISON (NSW)

James MOWATT (VIC)

Pat DRAPAC (VIC)

Joshua PRETE (QLD)

Angus TOBIN (NSW)

Sam CROME (VIC)

Blake HOSE (VIC)

James RENDALL (NSW)

Alex CLEMENTS (TAS)

Jack BECKINSALE (NSW)

Lachlan MORTON (NSW)

Stuart MULHERN (QLD)

Trenton DAY (NSW)

Samuel SPOKES (NSW)

Josh TAYLOR (NSW)

Cameron BAYLY (SA)

Mitchell LOVELOCK-FAY (ACT)

Thomas PALMER (ACT)

Darcy WOOLLEY (VIC)

Liam DOVE (VIC)

Scott MCPHEE (SA)

Alex WONG (NSW)

Harry CARPENTER (SA)

James BOAL (VIC)

Joel STEARNES (TAS)

Stephen HALL (WA)

Cameron IVORY (NSW)

Alex CARVER (NSW)

David EDWARDS (QLD)

Campbell FLAKEMORE (TAS)

Jack MATTHEWS (TAS)

Samuel DAVIS (WA)

Alastair LOUTIT (NSW)

Julian HAMILL (NSW)

Jared TRIGGS (NSW)

Time/Gap
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Result (continued)
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Rider

Peter LOFT (TAS)

Brian MCLEOD (QLD)

Nick AITKEN (VIC)

Calvin WATSON (VIC)

Lachlan AMBROSE (SA)

Phillip MUNDY (SA)

Daniel O'KEEFE (NSW)

Mitchell COOPER (VIC)

Stefan IMBERGER (VIC)

Merlin SPRANZ (SA)

James BUTLER (VIC)

Luke COLLYER (NSW)

Michael CROSBIE (VIC)

Callum FAGG (TAS)

Luke FETCH (VIC)

Jarryd JONES (VIC)

Matthew LANE (VIC)

Sam MCCALLUM (VIC)

Macauley MULHULL (NSW)

Conor MURTAGH (VIC)

Danny PULBROOK (TAS)

Rick SANDERS (VIC)

Bradley WILLS (VIC)

Luke OCKERBY (TAS)

Kevin HAWES (NSW)

Fraser NORTHEY (SA)

Nathan ELLIOTT (VIC)

Average speed of the winner:   43.12 km/h

Number of starters: 71

Riders abandoning the race: 22

Time/Gap

+2:17

+2:17

Intermediate Sprints
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Sprint Competition
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Mitchell LOVELOCK-FAY (ACT)

Aaron DONNELLY (NSW)

Luke DAVISON (NSW)

Brian MCLEOD (QLD)

James MOWATT (VIC)

Samuel DAVIS (WA)

Blake HOSE (VIC)

Lachlan MORTON (NSW)

Alex CARVER (NSW)

George TANSLEY (SA)

Alastair LOUTIT (NSW)

Phillip MUNDY (SA)

Calvin WATSON (VIC)

Luke FETCH (VIC)

Nick AITKEN (VIC)

Luke OCKERBY (TAS)
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Decisions of the Commissaires Panel

* 386 Macauley MULHULL (NSW) fined $50: Start without signature check.

(CA Tech Regs: Annexe 9.1)


